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 680110 GUIDI LUCA1 SCHERMABRESCIA07/01/10

 687273 CANDEAGO TOMMASO2 SCHERMA MOGLIANO31/03/10

 680015 PIGNATARO GIACOMO3 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO04/11/10

 693269 NELLI LORENZO4 SCHERMABRESCIA18/05/10

 685258 NAPOLITANO GEREMIA5 COMENSE SCHERMA19/05/11

 687283 LASAGNA GIACOMO6 SCHERMABRESCIA11/03/10

 705840 NICOLI PAOLO7 SCHERMA SEBINO17/02/10

 999206 WONG JACOB8 WORLDWIDE FENCING ACADEMY USA06/02/10

 706638 AVIZZANO CHRISTIAN9 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE24/01/11

 682254 SCARPA LEONARDO10 FOSCARINI SCHERMA VENEZIA03/08/10

 682578 ANTOCI ALBERTO11 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA RAGUSA12/01/10

 680419 DURANTE FEDERICO12 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO27/06/10

 705927 LOGUERCIO LAMBERTO13 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA19/05/10

 689476 BRUNO SEBASTIANO14 CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO21/01/11

 694621 CARDIN LORENZO15 SCHERMA MOGLIANO08/12/10

 689172 GIACOMELLO AIACE16 GINNASTICA TRIESTINA10/04/10

 687350 ROMANO LORENZO RAOUL17 SCHERMABRESCIA12/01/10

 698002 GAMBUTI RICCARDO18 PENTAMODENA02/06/11

 703005 QUARTERO JACOPO19 CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO29/10/10

 999203 KNYAZEV MIKHAIL20 AFK STOCKHOLM02/04/10

 684058 LURASCHI LUCIO PIO21 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE08/08/10

 704358 GALLINA ANDREA22 CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO09/08/10

 681293 MENICI LEONARDO23 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO23/12/11

 687396 MOIA FRANCESCO MARIA24 CDS MANGIAROTTI25/07/11

 704681 BERTI DAVIDE25 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA19/03/11

 999205 TORPEGAARD OSKAR LILLELUND26 TREKANTEN COPENHAGEN19/01/11

 682599 GARRAMONE LUIGI27 POTENZA SCHERMA03/07/10

 675676 FIDALGO RICHARD WILLIAM28 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI14/11/10

 694163 MORGESE ASCANIO MARIA29 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA03/12/10

 699973 CASINI EDOARDO30 CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO12/12/11

 681327 GIANA GABRIELE31 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO27/02/10

 999204 VOGEL VINCENT32 SALLE PAUL UK14/10/10

 696469 MORATTO LEONARDO33 GINNASTICA TRIESTINA09/05/11

 696446 PRISCHICH GIANLUCA34 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA06/05/10

 700191 BERGAMINI LEONARDO LUIGI35 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA16/12/10

 701316 MARTINELLI FRANCESCO36 SCHERMA SEBINO19/02/11

 694820 SPILLER JONAS37 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE14/03/11

 700320 TANERA LEONARDO38 COMENSE SCHERMA21/06/11

 701468 DAL SASSO ENRICO39 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA14/09/10

 690262 FINOTTO LORENZO40 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA10/02/11

 689176 ABRAM PIERRE41 GINNASTICA TRIESTINA07/01/11

 694754 ROSSI JACOPO42 CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO22/07/10

 710072 DE LUCIA GABRIELE FRANCESCO43 MANTOVA SCHERMA22/10/10

 680045 RIGON SIMONE44 SCHERMA MOGLIANO20/10/10

 700416 NESI LEONARDO45 CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA04/05/10

 693198 SIEGA DAVIDE46 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO21/04/11

 695385 BOCUS MARCO47 FOSCARINI SCHERMA VENEZIA12/11/11

 709596 ANNUNZIATA DIEGO48 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE30/11/10
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 694746 CURCIO VALERIO49 CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO06/07/11

 686330 GURRIERI SALVATORE50 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA RAGUSA08/11/10

 693038 LIU JIALUN51 SCHERMABRESCIA20/07/11

 699261 BETTONI PIETRO52 ADDA SCHERMA29/04/11

 710690 BONATTI NICOLO'53 CLUB SCHERMA LEONESSA05/11/10

 715723 BASTIANI MARCELLO54 FORZA E CORAGGIO MILANO30/10/10

 680118 GIROTTO SAMUELE55 LIBERTAS SALO BRESCIA03/06/10

 709483 MAESTRINI EMANUELE56 MANTOVA SCHERMA20/09/11

 696085 CARETTI LORENZO57 SCHERMABRESCIA29/12/11

 711537 MARRELLA NICHOLAS58 CLUB SCHERMA LEONESSA16/03/11
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MORGESE ASCAN - MIBRE (Bresso)

LOGUERCIO LAM - PTAGL (Agliana)

QUARTERO JACO - GERAP (Rapallo)

SCARPA LEONAR - VEFOS (Venezia)

CASINI EDOARD - ARCS (Arezzo)

MENICI LEONAR - LIACC (Livorno)

CANDEAGO TOMM - TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

ROMANO LORENZ - BSSCA (Bergamo)

CARDIN LORENZ - TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

VOGEL VINCENT - EEGBR (SALLE PAUL UK)

WONG JACOB - EEUSA (WORLDWIDE FENCING ACADEMY USA)

GAMBUTI RICCA - MOPEN (Modena)

BRUNO SEBASTI - GERAP (Rapallo)

TORPEGAARD OS - EEDNK (TREKANTEN COPENHAGEN)

NELLI LORENZO - BSSCA (Bergamo)

GUIDI LUCA - BSSCA (Bergamo)

GARRAMONE LUI - PZPSC (Potenza)

LURASCHI LUCI - VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

DURANTE FEDER - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

ANTOCI ALBERT - RGACC (Ragusa)

GIANA GABRIEL - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

BERTI DAVIDE - VICS (Vicenza)

LASAGNA GIACO - BSSCA (Bergamo)

AVIZZANO CHRI - VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

MOIA FRANCESC - MIMAN (Milano)

GALLINA ANDRE - GERAP (Rapallo)

NICOLI PAOLO - BSSEB (Brescia)

GIACOMELLO AI - TSSG (Trieste)

KNYAZEV MIKHA - EESWE (AFK STOCKHOLM)

FIDALGO RICHA - VRBEN (Verona)

PIGNATARO GIA - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)
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NAPOLITANO GEREMIA-COCOM (Como)

-

 0

 0
NAPOLITANO GEREMIA-COCOM (Como)F  1
P.
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 32

SPILLER JONAS-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

MORGESE ASCANIO MARIA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 14

 15
MORGESE ASCANIO MARIA-MIBRE (Bresso)F  2
P. 10:50Verde

 17

 48

LOGUERCIO LAMBERTO-PTAGL (Agliana)

CURCIO VALERIO-ARCS (Arezzo)

 15

 12
LOGUERCIO LAMBERTO-PTAGL (Agliana)F  3
P. 11:05Verde

 49

 16

GURRIERI SALVATORE-RGACC (Ragusa)

QUARTERO JACOPO-GERAP (Rapallo)

 4

 15
QUARTERO JACOPO-GERAP (Rapallo)F  4
P. 11:20Verde

 9

 56

SCARPA LEONARDO-VEFOS (Venezia)

MAESTRINI EMANUELE-MNMAN (San Giorgio Bigarello)

 15

 4
SCARPA LEONARDO-VEFOS (Venezia)F  5
P. 10:50Rossa

 41

 24

CASINI EDOARDO-ARCS (Arezzo)

MARTINELLI FRANCESCO-BSSEB (Brescia)

 15

 10
CASINI EDOARDO-ARCS (Arezzo)F  6
P. 11:05Rossa

 25

 40

MENICI LEONARDO-LIACC (Livorno)

RIGON SIMONE-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 15

 11
MENICI LEONARDO-LIACC (Livorno)F  7
P. 11:20Rossa

 57

 8

CARETTI LORENZO-BSSCA (Bergamo)

CANDEAGO TOMMASO-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 1

 15
CANDEAGO TOMMASO-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)F  8
P. 10:50Blu

 5

 60

ROMANO LORENZO RAOUL-BSSCA (Bergamo)

-

 0

 0
ROMANO LORENZO RAOUL-BSSCA (Bergamo)F  9
P.

 37

 28

ABRAM PIERRE-TSSG (Trieste)

CARDIN LORENZO-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 4

 15
CARDIN LORENZO-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)F  10
P. 11:05Blu

 21

 44

PRISCHICH GIANLUCA-VICS (Vicenza)

VOGEL VINCENT-EEGBR (SALLE PAUL UK)

 8

 15
VOGEL VINCENT-EEGBR (SALLE PAUL UK)F  11
P. 11:20Blu

 53

 12

BONATTI NICOLO'-BSLEO (Brescia)

WONG JACOB-EEUSA (WORLDWIDE FENCING ACADEMY USA)

 4

 15
WONG JACOB-EEUSA (WORLDWIDE FENCING ACADEMY USA)F  12
P. 10:50Gialla

 13

 52

GAMBUTI RICCARDO-MOPEN (Modena)

BETTONI PIETRO-MIADD (Truccazzano)

 15

 3
GAMBUTI RICCARDO-MOPEN (Modena)F  13
P. 11:05Gialla

 45

 20

SIEGA DAVIDE-TVCS (Treviso)

BRUNO SEBASTIANO-GERAP (Rapallo)

 3

 15
BRUNO SEBASTIANO-GERAP (Rapallo)F  14
P. 11:20Gialla

 29

 36

TORPEGAARD OSKAR LILLELUND-EEDNK (TREKANTEN COPENHAGEN)

FINOTTO LORENZO-MIBRE (Bresso)

 15

 5
TORPEGAARD OSKAR LILLELUND-EEDNK (TREKANTEN COPENHAGEN)F  15
P. 10:501

 61

 4

-

NELLI LORENZO-BSSCA (Bergamo)

 0

 0
NELLI LORENZO-BSSCA (Bergamo)F  16
P.
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GUIDI LUCA-BSSCA (Bergamo)

-

 0

 0
GUIDI LUCA-BSSCA (Bergamo)F  17
P.
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DAL SASSO ENRICO-VICS (Vicenza)

GARRAMONE LUIGI-PZPSC (Potenza)

 0

 15
GARRAMONE LUIGI-PZPSC (Potenza)F  18
P. 11:051

 19

 46

LURASCHI LUCIO PIO-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

BOCUS MARCO-VEFOS (Venezia)

 15

 7
LURASCHI LUCIO PIO-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)F  19
P. 11:201

 51

 14

LIU  JIALUN-BSSCA (Bergamo)

DURANTE FEDERICO-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 4

 15
DURANTE FEDERICO-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  20
P. 10:502

 11

 54

ANTOCI ALBERTO-RGACC (Ragusa)

BASTIANI MARCELLO-MIFCO (Milano)

 15

 4
ANTOCI ALBERTO-RGACC (Ragusa)F  21
P. 11:052

 43

 22

GIANA GABRIELE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

BERGAMINI LEONARDO LUIGI-MIBRE (Bresso)

 15

 7
GIANA GABRIELE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  22
P. 11:202

 27

 38

BERTI DAVIDE-VICS (Vicenza)

ROSSI JACOPO-ARCS (Arezzo)

 15

 13
BERTI DAVIDE-VICS (Vicenza)F  23
P. 10:503

 59

 6

-

LASAGNA GIACOMO-BSSCA (Bergamo)

 0

 0
LASAGNA GIACOMO-BSSCA (Bergamo)F  24
P.

 7

 58

AVIZZANO CHRISTIAN-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

MARRELLA NICHOLAS-BSLEO (Brescia)

 15

 0
AVIZZANO CHRISTIAN-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)F  25
P. 11:053

 39

 26

DE LUCIA GABRIELE FRANCESCO-MNMAN (San Giorgio Bigarello)

MOIA FRANCESCO MARIA-MIMAN (Milano)

 6

 15
MOIA FRANCESCO MARIA-MIMAN (Milano)F  26
P. 11:203

 23

 42

GALLINA ANDREA-GERAP (Rapallo)

NESI LEONARDO-PTAGL (Agliana)

 15

 2
GALLINA ANDREA-GERAP (Rapallo)F  27
P. 10:5011

 55

 10

GIROTTO SAMUELE-BSSAL (Salo')

NICOLI PAOLO-BSSEB (Brescia)

 4

 15
NICOLI PAOLO-BSSEB (Brescia)F  28
P. 11:0511

 15

 50

MORATTO LEONARDO-TSSG (Trieste)

GIACOMELLO AIACE-TSSG (Trieste)

 11

 15
GIACOMELLO AIACE-TSSG (Trieste)F  29
P. 11:2011

 47

 18

ANNUNZIATA DIEGO-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

KNYAZEV MIKHAIL-EESWE (AFK STOCKHOLM)

 2

 15
KNYAZEV MIKHAIL-EESWE (AFK STOCKHOLM)F  30
P. 10:5012

 31

 34

FIDALGO RICHARD WILLIAM-VRBEN (Verona)

TANERA LEONARDO-COCOM (Como)

 15

 4
FIDALGO RICHARD WILLIAM-VRBEN (Verona)F  31
P. 11:0512

 63

 2

-

PIGNATARO GIACOMO-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 0

 0
PIGNATARO GIACOMO-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  32
P.
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 680015 PIGNATARO GIACOMO VAPPR Qualificato 1,00  20  30  10 1 1  6

 685258 NAPOLITANO GEREMIA COCOM Qualificato 1,00  20  30  10 1  2

 680110 GUIDI LUCA BSSCA Qualificato 1,00  19  30  11 3 3  1

 687350 ROMANO LORENZO RAOUL BSSCA Qualificato 1,00  19  25  6 4 4  5

 693269 NELLI LORENZO BSSCA Qualificato 1,00  19  25  6 4  7

 687283 LASAGNA GIACOMO BSSCA Qualificato 1,00  17  25  8 6 6  9

 706638 AVIZZANO CHRISTIAN VAGAL Qualificato 1,00  16  25  9 7 7  8

 687273 CANDEAGO TOMMASO TVMOG Qualificato 0,83  22  29  7 8 8  3

 682254 SCARPA LEONARDO VEFOS Qualificato 0,83  14  28  14 9 9  3

 705840 NICOLI PAOLO BSSEB Qualificato 0,83  13  28  15 10 10  1

 682578 ANTOCI ALBERTO RGACC Qualificato 0,83  11  27  16 11 11  6

 999206 WONG JACOB EEUSA Qualificato 0,83  10  25  15 12 12  3

 680419 DURANTE FEDERICO VAPPR Qualificato 0,80  8  22  14 13 13  4

 698002 GAMBUTI RICCARDO MOPEN Qualificato 0,80  8  22  14 13  8

 696469 MORATTO LEONARDO TSSG Qualificato 0,80  7  21  14 15 15  9

 703005 QUARTERO JACOPO GERAP Qualificato 0,67  10  27  17 16 16  6

 705927 LOGUERCIO LAMBERTO PTAGL Qualificato 0,67  10  25  15 17 17  2

 684058 LURASCHI LUCIO PIO VAGAL Qualificato 0,67  5  25  20 18 18  2

 999203 KNYAZEV MIKHAIL EESWE Qualificato 0,67  5  25  20 18  1

 689476 BRUNO SEBASTIANO GERAP Qualificato 0,60  10  21  11 20 20  4

 696446 PRISCHICH GIANLUCA VICS Qualificato 0,60  6  18  12 21 21  4

 700191 BERGAMINI LEONARDO LUIGI MIBRE Qualificato 0,60  5  20  15 22 22  8

 704358 GALLINA ANDREA GERAP Qualificato 0,60  4  21  17 23 23  5

 701316 MARTINELLI FRANCESCO BSSEB Qualificato 0,60  0  17  17 24 24  7

 681293 MENICI LEONARDO LIACC Qualificato 0,60 -1  15  16 25 25  4

 687396 MOIA FRANCESCO MARIA MIMAN Qualificato 0,60 -2  19  21 26 26  5

 704681 BERTI DAVIDE VICS Qualificato 0,50  6  25  19 27 27  6

 694621 CARDIN LORENZO TVMOG Qualificato 0,50  3  24  21 28 28  1

 999205 TORPEGAARD OSKAR LILLELUND EEDNK Qualificato 0,50  0  22  22 29 29  2

 682599 GARRAMONE LUIGI PZPSC Qualificato 0,40  4  22  18 30 30  7

 675676 FIDALGO RICHARD WILLIAM VRBEN Qualificato 0,40  3  20  17 31 31  5

 694163 MORGESE ASCANIO MARIA MIBRE Qualificato 0,40  0  19  19 32 32  9

 694820 SPILLER JONAS VAGAL Qualificato 0,40  0  18  18 33 33  4

 700320 TANERA LEONARDO COCOM Qualificato 0,40 -2  16  18 34 34  8

 701468 DAL SASSO ENRICO VICS Qualificato 0,40 -3  17  20 35 35  7

 690262 FINOTTO LORENZO MIBRE Qualificato 0,40 -5  18  23 36 36  7

 689176 ABRAM PIERRE TSSG Qualificato 0,40 -5  14  19 37 37  5

 694754 ROSSI JACOPO ARCS Qualificato 0,40 -6  15  21 38 38  9

 710072 DE LUCIA GABRIELE FRANCE MNMAN Qualificato 0,40 -7  15  22 39 39  9

 680045 RIGON SIMONE TVMOG Qualificato 0,33 -2  19  21 40 40  2

 699973 CASINI EDOARDO ARCS Qualificato 0,33 -8  16  24 41 41  2

 700416 NESI LEONARDO PTAGL Qualificato 0,33 -10  15  25 42 42  3

 681327 GIANA GABRIELE VAPPR Qualificato 0,33 -11  15  26 43 43  3

 999204 VOGEL VINCENT EEGBR Qualificato 0,33 -11  14  25 44 44  1

 693198 SIEGA DAVIDE TVCS Qualificato 0,20 -9  14  23 45 45  8

 695385 BOCUS MARCO VEFOS Qualificato 0,20 -15  9  24 46 46  7

 709596 ANNUNZIATA DIEGO VAGAL Qualificato 0,17 -8  18  26 47 47  6

 694746 CURCIO VALERIO ARCS Qualificato 0,17 -10  17  27 48 48  1
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 686330 GURRIERI SALVATORE RGACC Qualificato 0,17 -11  14  25 49 49  3

 689172 GIACOMELLO AIACE TSSG Qualificato 0,17 -14  12  26 50 50  3

 693038 LIU JIALUN BSSCA Qualificato 0,17 -18  9  27 51 51  6

 699261 BETTONI PIETRO MIADD Qualificato 0,17 -21  8  29 52 52  6

 710690 BONATTI NICOLO' BSLEO Qualificato 0,00 -11  14  25 53 53  9

 715723 BASTIANI MARCELLO MIFCO Qualificato 0,00 -18  7  25 54 54  8

 680118 GIROTTO SAMUELE BSSAL Qualificato 0,00 -19  11  30 55 55  1

 709483 MAESTRINI EMANUELE MNMAN Qualificato 0,00 -19  6  25 56 56  5

 696085 CARETTI LORENZO BSSCA Qualificato 0,00 -23  2  25 57 57  4

 711537 MARRELLA NICHOLAS BSLEO Qualificato 0,00 -25  5  30 58 58  2
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Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 1Girone N.

 1 GIROTTO SAMUELE 680118 2 1 4 0 2 2  0,000 -19  11BSSAL

 2 CURCIO VALERIO 694746 V 4 2 1 3 2  0,170 -10  17ARCS

 3 VOGEL VINCENT 999204 V V 2 1 1 0  0,330 -11  14EEGBR

 4 KNYAZEV MIKHAIL 999203 V V V 4 V 1  0,670  5  25EESWE

 5 NICOLI PAOLO 705840 V V V V V 3  0,830  13  28BSSEB

 6 CARDIN LORENZO 694621 V V V 2 4 3  0,500  3  24TVMOG

 7 GUIDI LUCA 680110 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30BSSCA

 2Girone N.

 1 RIGON SIMONE 680045 2 1 2 V 4 V  0,330 -2  19TVMOG

 2 LOGUERCIO LAMBERTO 705927 V 4 1 V V V  0,670  10  25PTAGL

 3 LURASCHI LUCIO PIO 684058 V V 1 V V 4  0,670  5  25VAGAL

 4 NAPOLITANO GEREMIA 685258 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30COCOM

 5 MARRELLA NICHOLAS 711537 1 0 1 2 0 1  0,000 -25  5BSLEO

 6 CASINI EDOARDO 699973 V 0 4 0 V 2  0,330 -8  16ARCS

 7 TORPEGAARD OSKAR LILLELUND 999205 0 3 V 4 V V  0,500  0  22EEDNK

 3Girone N.

 1 CANDEAGO TOMMASO 687273 V V V V 4 V  0,830  22  29TVMOG

 2 WONG JACOB 999206 0 V V V V V  0,830  10  25EEUSA

 3 NESI LEONARDO 700416 0 1 V V 2 2  0,330 -10  15PTAGL

 4 GIACOMELLO AIACE 689172 0 0 1 V 2 4  0,170 -14  12TSSG

 5 GURRIERI SALVATORE 686330 1 3 4 1 0 V  0,170 -11  14RGACC

 6 SCARPA LEONARDO 682254 V 3 V V V V  0,830  14  28VEFOS

 7 GIANA GABRIELE 681327 1 3 V V 0 1  0,330 -11  15VAPPR

 4Girone N.

 1 MENICI LEONARDO 681293 0 V 0 V V  0,600 -1  15LIACC

 2 BRUNO SEBASTIANO 689476 V V V 3 3  0,600  10  21GERAP

 3 CARETTI LORENZO 696085 1 1 0 0 0  0,000 -23  2BSSCA

 4 PRISCHICH GIANLUCA 696446 V 0 V 3 V  0,600  6  18VICS

 5 DURANTE FEDERICO 680419 2 V V V V  0,800  8  22VAPPR

 6 SPILLER JONAS 694820 3 V V 2 3  0,400  0  18VAGAL
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Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 5Girone N.

 1 ABRAM PIERRE 689176 V 1 0 V 3  0,400 -5  14TSSG

 2 MOIA FRANCESCO MARIA 687396 3 V 1 V V  0,600 -2  19MIMAN

 3 FIDALGO RICHARD WILLIAM 675676 V 4 2 V 4  0,400  3  20VRBEN

 4 ROMANO LORENZO RAOUL 687350 V V V V V  1,000  19  25BSSCA

 5 MAESTRINI EMANUELE 709483 1 3 1 1 0  0,000 -19  6MNMAN

 6 GALLINA ANDREA 704358 V 4 V 2 V  0,600  4  21GERAP

 6Girone N.

 1 ANTOCI ALBERTO 682578 V V 2 V V V  0,830  11  27RGACC

 2 QUARTERO JACOPO 703005 4 V 3 V V V  0,670  10  27GERAP

 3 BERTI DAVIDE 704681 3 4 3 V V V  0,500  6  25VICS

 4 PIGNATARO GIACOMO 680015 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30VAPPR

 5 BETTONI PIETRO 699261 0 0 1 0 V 2  0,170 -21  8MIADD

 6 ANNUNZIATA DIEGO 709596 3 2 2 2 4 V  0,170 -8  18VAGAL

 7 LIU JIALUN 693038 1 1 1 0 V 1  0,170 -18  9BSSCA

 7Girone N.

 1 BOCUS MARCO 695385 1 0 V 1 2  0,200 -15  9VEFOS

 2 GARRAMONE LUIGI 682599 V 4 4 4 V  0,400  4  22PZPSC

 3 NELLI LORENZO 693269 V V V V V  1,000  19  25BSSCA

 4 FINOTTO LORENZO 690262 4 V 1 V 3  0,400 -5  18MIBRE

 5 DAL SASSO ENRICO 701468 V V 1 4 2  0,400 -3  17VICS

 6 MARTINELLI FRANCESCO 701316 V 2 0 V V  0,600  0  17BSSEB

 8Girone N.

 1 GAMBUTI RICCARDO 698002 V V V 2 V  0,800  8  22MOPEN

 2 TANERA LEONARDO 700320 1 V V 2 3  0,400 -2  16COCOM

 3 SIEGA DAVIDE 693198 4 2 V 2 1  0,200 -9  14TVCS

 4 BASTIANI MARCELLO 715723 2 1 3 0 1  0,000 -18  7MIFCO

 5 AVIZZANO CHRISTIAN 706638 V V V V V  1,000  16  25VAGAL

 6 BERGAMINI LEONARDO LUIGI 700191 2 V V V 3  0,600  5  20MIBRE
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 9Girone N.

 1 LASAGNA GIACOMO 687283 V V V V V  1,000  17  25BSSCA

 2 ROSSI JACOPO 694754 1 3 2 v4 V  0,400 -6  15ARCS

 3 DE LUCIA GABRIELE FRANCESCO 710072 1 V 1 3 V  0,400 -7  15MNMAN

 4 MORATTO LEONARDO 696469 2 v4 V V V  0,800  7  21TSSG

 5 MORGESE ASCANIO MARIA 694163 2 3 V 4 V  0,400  0  19MIBRE

 6 BONATTI NICOLO' 710690 2 4 4 2 2  0,000 -11  14BSLEO
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Presenza Classifica Cognome Nome N.FisNasc.Società

GUIDI LUCA 07/01/10  680110 11 BSSCASI

NAPOLITANO GEREMIA 19/05/11  685258 12 COCOMSI

BRUNO SEBASTIANO 21/01/11  689476 33 GERAPSI

CANDEAGO TOMMASO 31/03/10  687273 34 TVMOGSI

ROMANO LORENZO RAOUL 12/01/10  687350 65 BSSCASI

PIGNATARO GIACOMO 04/11/10  680015 76 VAPPRSI

NELLI LORENZO 18/05/10  693269 87 BSSCASI

AVIZZANO CHRISTIAN 24/01/11  706638 98 VAGALSI

LASAGNA GIACOMO 11/03/10  687283 129 BSSCASI

MORATTO LEONARDO 09/05/11  696469 1210 TSSGSI

SIEGA DAVIDE 21/04/11  693198 1311 TVCSSI

BERTI DAVIDE 19/03/11  704681 1612 VICSSI

GARRAMONE LUIGI 03/07/10  682599 1613 PZPSCSI

ABRAM PIERRE 07/01/11  689176 1814 TSSGSI

SCARPA LEONARDO 03/08/10  682254 2215 VEFOSSI

SPILLER JONAS 14/03/11  694820 2216 VAGALSI

CASINI EDOARDO 12/12/11  699973 2517 ARCSSI

CARDIN LORENZO 08/12/10  694621 2818 TVMOGSI

NICOLI PAOLO 17/02/10  705840 3219 BSSEBSI

LOGUERCIO LAMBERTO 19/05/10  705927 3720 PTAGLSI

GIACOMELLO AIACE 10/04/10  689172 4221 TSSGSI

MENICI LEONARDO 23/12/11  681293 4522 LIACCSI

FIDALGO RICHARD WILLIAM 14/11/10  675676 4623 VRBENSI

ANTOCI ALBERTO 12/01/10  682578 4924 RGACCSI

FINOTTO LORENZO 10/02/11  690262 5125 MIBRESI

GAMBUTI RICCARDO 02/06/11  698002 5226 MOPENSI

MORGESE ASCANIO MARIA 03/12/10  694163 5327 MIBRESI

ROSSI JACOPO 22/07/10  694754 5428 ARCSSI

BERGAMINI LEONARDO LUIGI 16/12/10  700191 5529 MIBRESI

MARTINELLI FRANCESCO 19/02/11  701316 5730 BSSEBSI

MOIA FRANCESCO MARI 25/07/11  687396 6131 MIMANSI

QUARTERO JACOPO 29/10/10  703005 6132 GERAPSI

DURANTE FEDERICO 27/06/10  680419 6233 VAPPRSI

GURRIERI SALVATORE 08/11/10  686330 6334 RGACCSI

CURCIO VALERIO 06/07/11  694746 6635 ARCSSI

LURASCHI LUCIO PIO 08/08/10  684058 6836 VAGALSI

RIGON SIMONE 20/10/10  680045 7937 TVMOGSI

GIROTTO SAMUELE 03/06/10  680118 8738 BSSALSI

GIANA GABRIELE 27/02/10  681327 9139 VAPPRSI

GALLINA ANDREA 09/08/10  704358 9240 GERAPSI

ANNUNZIATA DIEGO 30/11/10  709596 9641 VAGALSI

PRISCHICH GIANLUCA 06/05/10  696446 10842 VICSSI

DAL SASSO ENRICO 14/09/10  701468 11043 VICSSI

TANERA LEONARDO 21/06/11  700320 11044 COCOMSI

DE LUCIA GABRIELE FRANC 22/10/10  710072 12345 MNMANSI

BONATTI NICOLO' 05/11/10  710690 12446 BSLEOSI

BASTIANI MARCELLO 30/10/10  715723 12947 MIFCOSI

BOCUS MARCO 12/11/11  695385 12948 VEFOSSI
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BETTONI PIETRO 29/04/11  699261 13949 MIADDSI

MAESTRINI EMANUELE 20/09/11  709483 14250 MNMANSI

CARETTI LORENZO 29/12/11  696085 16551 BSSCASI

NESI LEONARDO 04/05/10  700416 18352 PTAGLSI

KNYAZEV MIKHAIL 02/04/10  999203 9.99953 EESWESI

LIU JIALUN 20/07/11  693038 9.99954 BSSCASI

MARRELLA NICHOLAS 16/03/11  711537 9.99955 BSLEOSI

TORPEGAARD OSKAR LILLELUND 19/01/11  999205 9.99956 EEDNKSI

VOGEL VINCENT 14/10/10  999204 9.99957 EEGBRSI

WONG JACOB 06/02/10  999206 9.99958 EEUSASI
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CASINI EDOARDO 12/12/11 699973  25ARCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO SI

CURCIO VALERIO 06/07/11 694746  66SI

ROSSI JACOPO 22/07/10 694754  54SI

BONATTI NICOLO' 05/11/10 710690  124BSLEO-CLUB SCHERMA LEONESSA SI

MARRELLA NICHOLAS 16/03/11 711537  9.999SI

GIROTTO SAMUELE 03/06/10 680118  87BSSAL-LIBERTAS SALO BRESCIA SI

CARETTI LORENZO 29/12/11 696085  165BSSCA-SCHERMABRESCIA SI

GUIDI LUCA 07/01/10 680110  1SI

LASAGNA GIACOMO 11/03/10 687283  12SI

LIU JIALUN 20/07/11 693038  9.999SI

NELLI LORENZO 18/05/10 693269  8SI

ROMANO LORENZO RAOU 12/01/10 687350  6SI

MARTINELLI FRANCESCO 19/02/11 701316  57BSSEB-SCHERMA SEBINO SI

NICOLI PAOLO 17/02/10 705840  32SI

NAPOLITANO GEREMIA 19/05/11 685258  1COCOM-COMENSE SCHERMA SI

TANERA LEONARDO 21/06/11 700320  110SI

TORPEGAARD OSKAR LILLELU 19/01/11 999205  9.999EEDNK-TREKANTEN COPENHAGEN SI

VOGEL VINCENT 14/10/10 999204  9.999EEGBR-SALLE PAUL UK SI

KNYAZEV MIKHAIL 02/04/10 999203  9.999EESWE-AFK STOCKHOLM SI

WONG JACOB 06/02/10 999206  9.999EEUSA-WORLDWIDE FENCING ACADEMY USA SI

BRUNO SEBASTIANO 21/01/11 689476  3GERAP-CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO SI

GALLINA ANDREA 09/08/10 704358  92SI

QUARTERO JACOPO 29/10/10 703005  61SI

MENICI LEONARDO 23/12/11 681293  45LIACC-ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO SI

BETTONI PIETRO 29/04/11 699261  139MIADD-ADDA SCHERMA SI

BERGAMINI LEONARDO LUI 16/12/10 700191  55MIBRE-BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA SI

FINOTTO LORENZO 10/02/11 690262  51SI

MORGESE ASCANIO MARI 03/12/10 694163  53SI

BASTIANI MARCELLO 30/10/10 715723  129MIFCO-FORZA E CORAGGIO MILANO SI

MOIA FRANCESCO MA 25/07/11 687396  61MIMAN-CDS MANGIAROTTI SI

DE LUCIA GABRIELE FRAN 22/10/10 710072  123MNMAN-MANTOVA SCHERMA SI

MAESTRINI EMANUELE 20/09/11 709483  142SI

GAMBUTI RICCARDO 02/06/11 698002  52MOPEN-PENTAMODENA SI

LOGUERCIO LAMBERTO 19/05/10 705927  37PTAGL-CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA SI

NESI LEONARDO 04/05/10 700416  183SI

GARRAMONE LUIGI 03/07/10 682599  16PZPSC-POTENZA SCHERMA SI

ANTOCI ALBERTO 12/01/10 682578  49RGACC-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA RAGUSA SI

GURRIERI SALVATORE 08/11/10 686330  63SI

ABRAM PIERRE 07/01/11 689176  18TSSG-GINNASTICA TRIESTINA SI

GIACOMELLO AIACE 10/04/10 689172  42SI

MORATTO LEONARDO 09/05/11 696469  12SI

SIEGA DAVIDE 21/04/11 693198  13TVCS-SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO SI

CANDEAGO TOMMASO 31/03/10 687273  3TVMOG-SCHERMA MOGLIANO SI

CARDIN LORENZO 08/12/10 694621  28SI

RIGON SIMONE 20/10/10 680045  79SI

ANNUNZIATA DIEGO 30/11/10 709596  96VAGAL-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE SI

AVIZZANO CHRISTIAN 24/01/11 706638  9SI

LURASCHI LUCIO PIO 08/08/10 684058  68SI
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SPILLER JONAS 14/03/11 694820  22VAGAL-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE SI

DURANTE FEDERICO 27/06/10 680419  62VAPPR-PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO SI

GIANA GABRIELE 27/02/10 681327  91SI

PIGNATARO GIACOMO 04/11/10 680015  7SI

BOCUS MARCO 12/11/11 695385  129VEFOS-FOSCARINI SCHERMA VENEZIA SI

SCARPA LEONARDO 03/08/10 682254  22SI

BERTI DAVIDE 19/03/11 704681  16VICS-CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA SI

DAL SASSO ENRICO 14/09/10 701468  110SI

PRISCHICH GIANLUCA 06/05/10 696446  108SI

FIDALGO RICHARD WILLI 14/11/10 675676  46VRBEN-FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI SI
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